
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

05 

0 

48 

8 

50 

40 

311 

68 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Gary Gecelter 

Tim Hannen 

Chris DeMinco 

Wes Allen 

Andrew Moore 

Mitch McCullough 

James Juhas 

Jorge Santos 

Class 

2PCF 

2FF 

5bFM 

2CF 

3DP 

3BS 

1FP 

3GT 

Best Tm 

1:00.658 

1:01.281 

1:01.740 

1:02.401 

1:06.123 

1:11.279 

1:10.626 

1:10.852 

Year 

1991 

1972 

1971 

1978 

1965 

1965 

1956 

1972 

Make/Model 

Swift DB 6 Ford 

Elden Mk10 

Mallock 11B 

Eagle DGF 

MG MGB 

Ford Cortina-Lotus 

MG A Roadster 

Datsun 1200 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1700 

1600 

1800 

1558 

1620 

1200 

Color 

White/Black 

Blue/Yellow/Red 

Blue/White 

Black 

Green/Yellow 

Red/Gold 

Black 

White 

Hometown 

Old Westbury NY 

Cudderbackville NY 

Rush NY 

Lexington KY 

Stroudsburg PA 

Pompton Plains NJ 

Cheshire CT 

New Milford CT 
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Margin of Victory 

5.607 

Avg. Speed 

86.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.658 

Best Speed 

87.718 

Best Lap by 

05 - Gary Gecelter 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:12:23 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/30/2022 14:10 


